Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Intervention Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Office Manager

Teacher

Health/Attendance Technician

Teacher
Senior Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem

Total Wages

$127,485
$103,694
$103,583
$103,568
$103,028
$102,993
$102,835
$102,821
$100,929
$100,066
$98,043
$93,595
$93,163
$91,944
$90,219
$88,927
$87,931
$84,156
$82,085
$80,012
$80,000
$77,049
$72,356
$67,235
$48,048
$47,027
$43,616
$41,362
$38,433
$37,071

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,888
$15,428
$14,057
$21,886
$22,292
$23,335
$24,668
$23,313
$25,311
$22,936
$21,624
$20,564
$20,496
$24,098
$20,180
$20,395
$21,309
$19,294
$20,836
$20,247
$20,560
$22,081
$19,853
$17,466
$18,462
$10,657
$13,589

$9,944
$13,601
$13,083



Library Learn Res Tech
School Office Manager
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem

$33,103
$29,703
$8,784
$7,970
$5,856
$5,678
$5,222
$4,631
$4,489
$4,449
$3,743
$2,871
$2,812
$1,912
$1,140

$7,741
$8,666
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



