Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$127,485	\$28,888
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$103,694	\$15,428
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$103,583	\$14,057
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$103,568	\$21,886
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$103,028	\$22,292
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$102,993	\$23,335
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$102,835	\$24,668
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$102,821	\$23,313
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$100,929	\$25,311
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$100,066	\$22,936
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$98,043	\$21,624
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$93,595	\$20,564
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$93,163	\$20,496
Intervention Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$91,944	\$24,098
Psychologist		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$90,219	\$20,180
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$88,927	\$20,395
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$87,931	\$21,309
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$84,156	\$19,294
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$82,085	\$20,836
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$80,012	\$20,247
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$80,000	\$20,560
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$77,049	\$22,081
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$72,356	\$19,853
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$67,235	\$17,466
School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$48,048	\$18,462
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$47,027	\$10,657
Health/Attendance Technician		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$43,616	\$13,589
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$41,362	\$9,944
Senior Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$38,433	\$13,601
Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$37,071	\$13,083

Library Learn Res Tech	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$33,103	\$7,741
School Office Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$29,703	\$8,666
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$8,784	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$7,970	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$5,856	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$5,678	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$5,222	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$4,631	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$4,489	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$4,449	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$3,743	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$2,871	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$2,812	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$1,912	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$1,140	\$0